
令和４年 男 女 小計 累計

6月23日 35 32 67 67

6月24日 37 45 82 149

6月25日 36 44 80 229

6月26日 52 48 100 329

6月27日 53 52 105 434

6月28日 54 64 118 552

6月29日 49 65 114 666

6月30日 40 37 77 743

7月1日 44 60 104 847

7月2日 78 73 151 998

7月3日 68 75 143 1,141

7月4日 69 94 163 1,304

7月5日 88 97 185 1,489

7月6日 124 146 270 1,759

7月7日 107 168 275 2,034

7月8日 138 211 349 2,383

7月9日 264 318 582 2,965

合計 1,336 1,629 2,965

令和４年７月１０日執行
参議院議員通常選挙（比例代表）期日前投票者数


